
1 CREATE A SPREAD SHEET FOR YOUR BILLS (LIST WE CREATED YESTERDAY)

2 WRITE DOWN ALL OF THE BILLS ON PAPER FIRST AND AS YOU RESEARCH, KEEP TRACK 

AS YOU GO.

3 BEGIN RESEARCH - BASED ON ADULT AGE 30-35(CAN HAVE CHILDREN, IF YOU CHOOSE BUT YOU WILL HAVE TO ALTER BUDGET

* FIND AVERAGE COST OF BILLS OR SPEAK TO YOUR PARENTS ABOUT HOW MUCH

THEIR BILLS ARE AND FIGURE WHAT IT WOULD BE FOR A FAMILY OF 4.

* MORTGAGE/RENT - FIND A PLACE TO LIVE THAT YOU COULD SEE YOURSELF IN WHEN YOU ARE 30-35. ONCE YOU 

HAVE LOCATED THE HOME/PLACE YOU WANT TO LIVE, SCREEN SHOT THE INFO & DROP IT IN TO MORTGAGE BUDGET. 

GO TO mortgagecalculator.org

ENTER IN THE COST OF HOME, THE AMOUNT OF THE LOAN, INTEREST RATE, ETC.

AFTER EVERYTHING IS FILLED IN, CALCULATE MORTAGE AND SCREENSHOT AND DROP INTO MORTGAGE BUDGET. 

* CAR - FIND A CAR THAT YOU COULD SEE YOURSELF DRIVING WHEN YOU ARE 30-35. ONCE YOU 

HAVE LOCATED THE VEHICLE THAT YOU WANT TO DRIVE, SCREEN SHOT THE INFO & DROP IT IN TO CAR INFO. 

* COLLEGE COSTS- LOCATE THE TUITON INFORMATION FOR THE TWO COLLEGES/SCHOOLS THAT YOU INTEND ON ATTENDING. 

MAKE SURE YOU ARE TAKING SCREENSHOTS OF THE TUITION & FEES PORTION OF THE WEBSITE. PLACE THOSE

SCREENSHOTS IN THE COLLEGE COSTS PORTION OF THE BUDGET. 

4 AFTER ALL OF YOUR RESEARCH, GO BACK TO YOUR BUDGET SHEET AND ENTER IN ALL OF THE REALISTIC AMOUNTS FOR THE BILLS THAT 

WE HAVE LISTED. WE WILL WALK YOU THROUGH HOW TO BUILD THE REST OF THE SPREADSHEET AND ENTER IN FORMULAS TOGETHER

AS A CLASS.  YOU CAN TRY AND DO IT ON YOUR OWN, BUT MAKE SURE YOU DOUBLE CHECK YOUR WORK AS WE GO THROUGH IT IN

CLASS. 

5 WHEN ALL OF THE COMPONENTS ARE FINISHED, SAVE THE ENTIRE WORKBOOK AS AN EXCEL FILE AND A PDF. PLACE BOTH

FILES IN THE STUDENT DRIVE. 

6 ALL WORK IS TO BE COMPLETED BY OCTOBER 29TH 2019

INSTRUCTIONS FOR BUDGET ASSIGNMENT



Monthly Budget

Student Name:  Mrs. Kiel Class:  Keyboarding   Hour: 2

Bill Description: Cost: Total:

Mortgage/Rent 2,100.00$      2,100.00$      

Cell Phone 125.00$          2,225.00$      DO NOT FORGET THAT THESE

Food 500.00$          2,725.00$      COSTS WILL NOT BE THE SAME 

Car 500.00$          3,225.00$      FOR YOU. DO YOUR RESEARCH

Car Insurance 187.00$          3,412.00$      AND MAKE SURE YOU NUMBERS 

Electric Bill 133.00$          3,545.00$      ARE RELATIVE TO YOUR FINDINGS.

Gas Utility 48.00$            3,593.00$      

Water & Sewer Utility 30.00$            3,623.00$      

Gas for Car 300.00$          3,923.00$      

Student Loan 325.00$          4,248.00$      

Health Insurance 425.00$          4,673.00$      

Miscellaneous 100.00$          4,773.00$      

Clothing 50.00$            4,823.00$      

Subcriptions(Netflix, HULU, Spotify, Pandora, 

Amazon Prime) 29.99$            4,852.99$      

Internet/Cable 150.00$          5,002.99$      

Home Owners Insurance/Renters Insurance 130.00$          5,132.99$      

Life Insurance 50.00$            5,182.99$      

Spending Money 500.00$          5,682.99$      

Credit Card Bill 200.00$          5,882.99$      

Grand Total Budget: 5,882.99$      

Gross Income:

Yearly Grand Total Budget: 70,595.88$    88,244.85$           





Home Mortgage or Lease Information Sheet

Paste a snip it of the home you would like to buy below

If leasing or renting, you must include a "snip it" of the apartment, condo or home you want to rent

After using the mortgage calculator on the bank or crdit union website, paste info sheet below



College Information Sheet

Macomb Community College - Warren-Clinton Township, Michigan

Oakland University


